Alvar 305.873 8716 Thu Feb 23 10:02 DiazSilveira 1 54 2017 EST Page 1 of

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000051563 3)))



H170000515633ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : ALVAREZ ARRIETA & DIAZ-SILVEIRA LLP Account Number : F20130000001 Phone : (305)740-1940 Fax Number : (305)740-1941

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address: llopez-dapena@aadslaw.com

i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		Foreign Limited Liability Company VIVID RESOURCING EAST COAST LLC		17 Jan 20
AH	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Certificate of Status	1	<b>2017 FEB</b> Secret Allaha
ŝ	1	Certified Copy	0	TEBEB
	-10 -4	Page Count	05	23 AR: SSI
لمع	HW N	Estimated Charge	\$130.00	
2011 FEB 2;		Page Count		TARY OF STI ASSEE, FLO
Tito	l	η,		9:21 2000 0000

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

From Alv	arez Arrieta DiazSilveira 1.30	05.873.8716 Thu	eb 23 10:02:54 2017 EST	Page 4 of 6		
			· · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				,		
		COVER LETTER				
	Registration Section Division of Corporations			· · ·		
SUB IF C	Vivid Resourcing East Coast LLC	,		· · ·		
SUBJECT		ne of Limited Liability C	отралу			
Existence,	sed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability and check are submitted to register the above arn all correspondence concerning this matter to	referenced foreign limit	ion to Transact Business in Florida." ed liability company to transact busin	Certificate of acss in Florida		
1 ieuse ieu	an an correspondence concerning in s miller	o the hintowing.				
	Keziah Watt					
	Name of Person					
	• • •					
	c/o G2v Recruitment Group					
	Firm/Company					
	, 601 Brickell Key Drive, Suite 700					
		Address		· · · ·		
	Miami, FL 33131			· · ·		
	keziah.watt@vividresourcing.com	City/State and Zip Code				
	E-mail address: (to h	e used for future annual	report notification)			
For further	r information concerning this matter, please ca					
	anomanen concerning and matter, proze ca			· .		
}	Keziah Watt	213 at (	262-2064			
_	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	•		
N	1AILING ADDRESS:		STREET ADDRESS:			
	Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations	· · · ·		
	legistration Section .O. Box 6327		Registration Section Clifton Building	·		
	allehassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	· ·		
Tinclosed i	s a check for the fallowing amount					

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee S155.00 Filing Fee S Certificate of Status Certified Copy of S

· ·

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate . of Status & Certified Copy

.

.

## From Alvarez Arrieta DiazSilveira 1.305.873.8716 Thu Feb 23 10:02:54 2017 EST Page 5 of 6

• • •

· .

1

.

.

		IN FLORI	DA	· · ·
V COMPLIANCE WITTI SEC OMPANY TO TRANSACT BU			WING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A	FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY
Vivid Resourcing East				
(Name of For	eign Limited Liability C	Company; must include "Li	mited Liability Company," "L.L.C., "or	"LLC.")
f name unavailable, enter al iability Company," "L.L.C.		or the purpose of transactin	g business in illorida. The alternate na	ne must include "Limited
Delaware		1	81-5420859	
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized) N/A	of which foreign limited	d liability	(FEI number, If applicable	)
	(Date first trans (See sections 605	sacted business in Florida, 0904 & 605 0905 F.S. to	if prior to registration.) determine penalty liability)	
601 Brickeli Key Driv			second permity information	Eu III
•				- 19 7
Miami, FL 33131	/B	Address of Principal Offic		- IL N. T
601 Brickell Key Drive	•	Address of Principal Othe		
Miami, FL 33131		() ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	·	
		(Mailing Address)		G. 22
. Name and street addres	_	d agent: (P.O. Box NO	<u>T</u> acceptable)	121
Name:	James Gorfin			
Office Address:	601 Brickell Key D	rive, Suite 700		
	Miami		Florida 33131	
		(City)	(Zip code)	<b>-</b> . · .
ils application, I hereby	gistered agent and to accept the appointme statutes relative to the	ent as registered agent i e proper and complete f ent.	ss for the above stated corporation ind agree to act in this capacity. I performance of my duties, and I at	further agree to comply
		(Registered agent's s	ignature)	
<ol> <li>The name, title or capa</li> </ol>	icity and address of th	ne person(s) who has/hav	e authority to manage is/are:	·
( <b>)</b>				· _ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ames Gorfin (P)	uite 700			
ames Gorfin (P) 501 Brickell Key Drive, S Miami, FL 33131	Suite 700			- <u></u>

(In accordance with section 605.0203, F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) 

Signature of an authorized person

			- Low Sharp Labor
Typed	or printed	name of	signee

James Gorfin

From Alvarez Arrieta DiazSilveira 1.305.873.8716 Thu Feb 23 10:02:54 2017 EST Page 6 of 6



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VIVID RESOURCING EAST COAST LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2017.

DITFEB 23 AM 91 



6319114 8300 SR# 20170991074

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202065007 Date: 02-20-17

· · . ·

From Alvarez Arrieta DiazSilveira 1.305.873.8716 Thu Feb 23 10:02:54 2017 EST Page 2 of 6

850-617-6381 2/23/2017 9:21:26 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



February 23, 2017

,

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations ALVAREZ ARRIETA & DIAZ-SILVEIRA LLP

SUBJECT: VIVID RESOURCING EAST COAST LLC REF: W17000015883

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The electronic filing cover sheet submitted with your document reflects the incorrect type of document. The cover sheet must reflect the type of document you are filing. Please generate a new fax audit cover sheet under the appropriate document type. When resubmitting your document for filing, please also send a copy of the incorrect cover sheet marked "ABANDONED".

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Catherine M Wood Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section FAX Aud. #: B17000050389 Letter Number: 417A00003521

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314